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Movchan Sergii

Position applied for: 2nd Engineer

Additional position applied for: Chief Engineer
Date of birth: 28.10.1990 (age: 34)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Bulgaria

City of residence: Varna

Personal mobile number: +38 (068) 281-09-00
Contact number: +38 (063) 986-95-02 (wife)
E-Mail: movchan2890@outlook.com

Skype: movchan2890@outlook.com
Telegram: https://t.me/movchan2890

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 01.07.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 13,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number

Certificate of competency Chief Engineer Ukraine unlimited 10278/2024

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Seaman’s passport AA 1004588 Gdynia 16.10.2029
Tourist passport FH012413 Odessa 07.07.2027

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
ENDORSEME_NT First-class 10278/2024 Odesa 19.05.2027
engineer
CERTIFICATE OF 06477/2023 Odesa 03.12.2028

COMPETENCY GAS TANKER


https://t.me/https://t.me/movchan2890

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL
CRAFT

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING
MEDICAL CARE ON BOARD

ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT
(MANAGEMENT)

BASIC TRAINNING FOR
LIQUEFIED GAS TANKER
CARGO OPERATIONS

ADVANCED TRAINNING FOR
LIQUEFIED GAS
TANKERCARGO OPERATIONS

SHIP SAFETY OFFICER

SHIP SECURITY OFFICER

Sea service:

i Vessel
Position From/To hame

2nd 26.01.2025 LPG/C

Engineer —04.06.2025 ASTOR

2nd 29.01.2024 = LPG/C

Engineer —07.08.2024  ASTOR

2nd 21.05.2023 | Dream
Engineer —29.10.2023 Terrax

2nd 09.11.2022
Engineer —19.03.2023

2nd 23.02.2022 Epic

Engineer —18.07.2022  Bonaire

2nd 29.04.2021
Engineer —11.10.2021

2nd 07.08.2020 Epic

Engineer —18.01.2021 Bermuda

2nd 26.08.2019 MV

Engineer —28.02.2020 TRENTA

Epic Sicily

Epic Balta

Vessel
type

LPG
Tanker

LPG
Tanker

LPG
Tanker

LPG
Tanker

LPG
Tanker

LPG
Tanker

LPG
Tanker

Bulk
Carrier

04520/2024

02376/2024

02246/2024

01880/2024

00615/2024

00304/2024

00088/2023

00308/2024

01075/2024

DWT GT

ME type

6G50ME-

30112 26252 C9.6 - HP

SCRTIER 3

6G50ME-

30112 26252 C9.6 - HP

4743

8131

7198

5076

6625

57000

SCRTIER 3

5L35MC6-1

6S35ME-B

B&W
5L35ME

B&W
6L35MC

B&W
7L35MC

6S50MC-C

Documents and further information:

Good day.

Odesa
Odesa
Odesa

Odesa

Odesa

Odesa

Odesa

Odesa

Odesa

ME
power Flag

Liberia /

7410 kW .
Monrovia

7410kW

KW Monrovia

2750kW

KW Majuro

4170 kW  Singapore

2750 kW | Singapore

3900kw

KW Singapore
4530kw
KW Valletta

9480 kW = Portuguese

Shipowner

Tanaro
shipping

TANARO
SHIPPING
INC

Castor

BW Epic
Kosan

BW Epic
Kosan

BW Epic
Kosan

BW Epic
Kosan

Splosna
Plovba

11.04.2029

12.04.2029

10.04.2029

09.04.2029

16.04.2029

17.04.2029

25.10.2028

15.04.2029

08.04.2029

Crewing

Columbia
Shipmanagement
Ukraine

CSM

CSM

CRS

CRS

CRS

CRS

Di Star Marine



My name is Sergii Movchan, and | am a qualified Second Engineer with extensive experience working on LPG
carriers. Over the past 6 years, | have successfully ensured the seamless operation of machinery and
compliance with all technical standards onboard.

| possess in-depth knowledge of ship engine systems, safe operation practices, and the maintenance of
specialized equipment for liquefied gas transportation. My expertise in diagnosing and resolving complex
technical issues has helped prevent emergencies and improve vessel reliability. Additionally, | am accustomed
to working in multinational crews and maintaining high professional standards.

My goal is to join a reputable shipping company where | can contribute my skills and experience to enhance
operational efficiency and safety. | would be happy to discuss how | can be an asset to your team.

Thank you for your time and consideration.

Best regards,
Sergii Movchan



