

Movchan Sergii

Position applied for: 2nd Engineer

Additional position applied for: Chief Engineer

Date of birth: 28.10.1990 (age: 34)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Bulgaria

City of residence: Varna

Personal mobile number: +38 (068) 281-09-00 Contact number: +38 (063) 986-95-02 (wife)

E-Mail: movchan2890@outlook.com Skype: movchan2890@outlook.com Telegram: https://t.me/movchan2890

U.S. visa: No E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 01.07.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 13,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document	Qualification	Place of issue	Number	
Certificate of competency	Chief Engineer	Ukraine	unlimited	10278/2024

General details:

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
Seaman's passport	AA 1004588	Gdynia	16.10.2029
Tourist passport	FH012413	Odessa	07.07.2027

Certificates:

Туре	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
ENDORSEMENT First-class engineer	10278/2024	Odesa	19.05.2027
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY GAS TANKER	06477/2023	Odesa	03.12.2028



BASIC SAFETY TRAINING	04520/2024	Odesa	11.04.2029
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT	02376/2024	Odesa	12.04.2029
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING	02246/2024	Odesa	10.04.2029
MEDICAL CARE ON BOARD	01880/2024	Odesa	09.04.2029
ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (MANAGEMENT)	00615/2024	Odesa	16.04.2029
BASIC TRAINNING FOR LIQUEFIED GAS TANKER CARGO OPERATIONS	00304/2024	Odesa	17.04.2029
ADVANCED TRAINNING FOR LIQUEFIED GAS TANKERCARGO OPERATIONS	00088/2023	Odesa	25.10.2028
SHIP SAFETY OFFICER	00308/2024	Odesa	15.04.2029
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER	01075/2024	Odesa	08.04.2029

Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
2nd Engineer	26.01.2025 - 04.06.2025	LPG/C ASTOR	LPG Tanker	30112	26252	6G50ME- C9.6 - HP SCR TIER 3	7410 kW	Liberia / Monrovia	Tanaro shipping	Columbia Shipmanagement Ukraine
2nd Engineer	29.01.2024 - 07.08.2024	LPG/C ASTOR	LPG Tanker	30112	26252	6G50ME- C9.6 - HP SCR TIER 3	7410kW kW	Monrovia	TANARO SHIPPING INC	CSM
2nd Engineer	21.05.2023 - 29.10.2023	Dream Terrax	LPG Tanker	4743		5L35MC6-1	2750kW kW	Majuro	Castor	CSM
2nd Engineer	09.11.2022 - 19.03.2023	Epic Sicily	LPG Tanker	8131		6S35ME-B	4170 kW	Singapore	BW Epic Kosan	CRS
2nd Engineer	23.02.2022 - 18.07.2022	Epic Bonaire	LPG Tanker	7198		B&W 5L35ME	2750 kW	Singapore	BW Epic Kosan	CRS
2nd Engineer	29.04.2021 - 11.10.2021	Epic Balta	LPG Tanker	5076		B&W 6L35MC	3900kW kW	Singapore	BW Epic Kosan	CRS
2nd Engineer	07.08.2020 - 18.01.2021	Epic Bermuda	LPG Tanker	6625		B&W 7L35MC	4530kw kW	Valletta	BW Epic Kosan	CRS
2nd Engineer	26.08.2019 - 28.02.2020	MV TRENTA	Bulk Carrier	57000		6S50MC-C	9480 kW	Portuguese	Splosna Plovba	Di Star Marine

Documents and further information:

Good day.

My name is Sergii Movchan, and I am a qualified Second Engineer with extensive experience working on LPG carriers. Over the past 6 years, I have successfully ensured the seamless operation of machinery and compliance with all technical standards onboard.

I possess in-depth knowledge of ship engine systems, safe operation practices, and the maintenance of specialized equipment for liquefied gas transportation. My expertise in diagnosing and resolving complex technical issues has helped prevent emergencies and improve vessel reliability. Additionally, I am accustomed to working in multinational crews and maintaining high professional standards.

My goal is to join a reputable shipping company where I can contribute my skills and experience to enhance operational efficiency and safety. I would be happy to discuss how I can be an asset to your team.

Thank you for your time and consideration.

Best regards, Sergii Movchan